
Scale: Full
Units: inches [mm]

PROSENSE WATER MECHANICAL FLOW 
METER, VARIABLE AREA, 3/4 INCH 
MALE NPT, 3-18 GPM, 15-65 LPM

FG1W-75BP-18

 1.78
45.2
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 0.94
23.8

 

3/4 INCH NPT  

FLATS

 1.38
34.9

 

NOTES:

  1. DIMENSIONS CAN BE CHANGED BY MANUFACTURER WITHOUT NOTICE.

  2. DIMENSIONS DO NOT IMPLY TOLERANCE.
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